Wissahickon Wanderers All-Club Meet Results 8-28-12

3200 meters

PLACE BIB #
44
51
48
45
39
54
43
66
47
46
50
60

O oo N O b WN R

[ =
N - O

NAME

Evan Novakowski
Brian Crispell
Mike Rothermel
Harry Norton
Kevin Durkin
Takeem Ford
John Hoffman
Charles Avila
Matthew Trout
Dana Kolesar
Anne Marie Everhart
Rob Kafes

800 meters - Heat One

PLACE BIB #
63
43
57
73
59
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NAME

Josh Morrell
John Hoffman
Beth Blythe
David Dlugosz
Jon Quinones

800 meters - Heat Two

PLACE BIB #
1 51

2 75

3 46

4

5 78

6 87

NAME

Brian Crispell
Kristin Zielinski
Dana Kolesar
Barb Gorka
Othello Adjepong
Brian Frederick

400 meters - Heat One

PLACE BIB #
74
69
71
62
55
61
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NAME

Errol O'Gilvie

Alpha Togba

Alen Abramson

Corey Lane

Stephen Montgomery
Kayla Foster

400 meters - Heat Two

PLACE BIB #
49
64
51
46
37
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NAME

Chris Moore
Steve Malloy
Brian Crispell
Dana Kolesar
Thomas Lofton

CLUB

BMRC
BMRC

GHS

BMRC
BMRC
GHC
WW

CLUB
BMRC

GPTC
RunPhilly

CLUB
BMRC

MRC
BMRC

WWwW
St. Lukes

CLUB
BMRC
GHS
WPR
GHS
GHS
GHS

CLUB
WwW
WWwW
BMRC
BMRC
St. Lukes

TIME

10:14.14
10:14.74
10:16.19
10:17.42
10:24.17
10:43.96
10:45.97
11:52.88
12:25.12
12:31.26
13:06.45
14:03.99

TIME

2:24.03
2:28.84
2:31.16
2:39.67
3:10.30

TIME

2:25.25
2:31.95
2:45.47
2:56.50
3:00.26
3:11.37

TIME

0:56.27
1:00.47
1:00.91
1:01.85
1:04.97
1:05.32

TIME

1:08.43
1:09.78
1:12.44
1:18.39
1:25.44

400 meters - Heat Three
PLACE BIB# NAME

1 90 Ted Loos

2 38 Leslie Alston

3 87 Brian Frederick
4 85 Ellen Marcus

Mile - Heat One

PLACE BIB# NAME

45 Harry Norton
39 Kevin Durkin
76 Craig Polakoff
84 Terry Kelly

51 Brian Crispell
80 Scott Smith
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Mile - Heat Two

PLACE BIB# NAME

88 Elias Galhn
67 Andy Smith
79 Tim Drucker
86 Andy Sfekas
46 Dana Kolesar
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58 Avian Gilmore

Mile - Heat Three

PLACE BIB# NAME

1 64 Steve Malloy

2 65 David Muff

3 87 Brian Frederick

4 81 Rebecca Kriss

5 78 Othello Adjepong

Distance Medley Relay
PLACE TEAM NAME

MRC - A Team

West Philly Runners
MRC - B Team
Goals Fit

Run Philly Run
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50 Anne Marie Everhart

Germantown High School 1

Wissahickon Wanderers Men
Germantown High School 2

CLUB
GoalsFit
St. Lukes
ww
WW

CLUB

MRC

BMRC
BMRC

CLUB
MRC

BMRC
ww
BMRC

GHS

CLUB
Ww

Www
CityRunClub

St. Lukes

Wissahickon Wanderers Women

TIME

1:01.37
1:04.23
1:20.38
1:34.42

TIME

4:48.02
4:58.61
5:02.89
5:14.68
5:19.81
5:26.57

TIME

5:00.69
5:05.70
5:22.28
5:45.20
5:58.17

6:16.30
8:29.97

TIME

6:16.61
6:32.03
6:54.58
7:04.64

7:31.92

TIME

12:28.40
12:30.20
12:38.79
12:43.60
12:58.34

13:09.42

13:52.81
13:58.06
15:07.12



