

Wissahickon Wanderers All-Club Meet Results 8-28-12

3200 meters

PLACE	BIB #	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	44	Evan Novakowski		10:14.14
2	51	Brian Crispell	BMRC	10:14.74
3	48	Mike Rothermel	BMRC	10:16.19
4	45	Harry Norton		10:17.42
5	39	Kevin Durkin		10:24.17
6	54	Takeem Ford	GHS	10:43.96
7	43	John Hoffman		10:45.97
8	66	Charles Avila		11:52.88
9	47	Matthew Trout	BMRC	12:25.12
10	46	Dana Kolesar	BMRC	12:31.26
11	50	Anne Marie Everhart	GHC	13:06.45
12	60	Rob Kafes	WW	14:03.99

800 meters - Heat One

PLACE	BIB #	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	63	Josh Morrell	BMRC	2:24.03
2	43	John Hoffman		2:28.84
3	57	Beth Blythe	GPTC	2:31.16
4	73	David Dlugosz	RunPhilly	2:39.67
5	59	Jon Quinones		3:10.30

800 meters - Heat Two

PLACE	BIB #	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	51	Brian Crispell	BMRC	2:25.25
2	75	Kristin Zielinski	MRC	2:31.95
3	46	Dana Kolesar	BMRC	2:45.47
4		Barb Gorka	WW	2:56.50
5	78	Othello Adjepong	St. Lukes	3:00.26
6	87	Brian Frederick		3:11.37

400 meters - Heat One

PLACE	BIB #	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	74	Errol O'Gilvie	BMRC	0:56.27
2	69	Alpha Togba	GHS	1:00.47
3	71	Alen Abramson	WPR	1:00.91
4	62	Corey Lane	GHS	1:01.85
5	55	Stephen Montgomery	GHS	1:04.97
6	61	Kayla Foster	GHS	1:05.32

400 meters - Heat Two

PLACE	BIB #	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	49	Chris Moore	WW	1:08.43
2	64	Steve Malloy	WW	1:09.78
3	51	Brian Crispell	BMRC	1:12.44
4	46	Dana Kolesar	BMRC	1:18.39
5	37	Thomas Lofton	St. Lukes	1:25.44

400 meters - Heat Three

PLACE	BIB #	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	90	Ted Loos	GoalsFit	1:01.37
2	38	Leslie Alston	St. Lukes	1:04.23
3	87	Brian Frederick	WW	1:20.38
4	85	Ellen Marcus	WW	1:34.42

Mile - Heat One

PLACE	BIB #	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	45	Harry Norton		4:48.02
2	39	Kevin Durkin		4:58.61
3	76	Craig Polakoff	MRC	5:02.89
4	84	Terry Kelly		5:14.68
5	51	Brian Crispell	BMRC	5:19.81
6	80	Scott Smith	BMRC	5:26.57

Mile - Heat Two

PLACE	BIB #	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	88	Elias Galhn	MRC	5:00.69
2	67	Andy Smith		5:05.70
3	79	Tim Drucker	BMRC	5:22.28
4	86	Andy Sfekas	WW	5:45.20
5	46	Dana Kolesar	BMRC	5:58.17
6	50	Anne Marie Everhart		6:16.30
7	58	Avian Gilmore	GHS	8:29.97

Mile - Heat Three

PLACE	BIB #	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	64	Steve Malloy	WW	6:16.61
2	65	David Muff		6:32.03
3	87	Brian Frederick	WW	6:54.58
4	81	Rebecca Kriss	CityRunClub	7:04.64
5	78	Othello Adjepong	St. Lukes	7:31.92

Distance Medley Relay

PLACE	TEAM NAME	TIME
1	Germantown High School 1	12:28.40
2	MRC - A Team	12:30.20
3	West Philly Runners	12:38.79
4	MRC - B Team	12:43.60
5	Goals Fit	12:58.34
6	Wissahickon Wanderers Men	13:09.42
7	Germantown High School 2	13:52.81
8	Run Philly Run	13:58.06
9	Wissahickon Wanderers Women	15:07.12